
1. Summary

Meeting title Crown Point ES WSM (GMP2)- Photovoltaic & Reroofing CC22-0026-39-A3-G2, Swinerton Builders

Registration page views 99

Registered participants 44
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 46
Start time 5/16/25, 9:12:27 AM
End time 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM
Meeting duration 57m 48s
Average attendance 
time 37m 30s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Registration First Name Registration Last Name Registration Email
Cruz Maria 5/16/25, 9:15:21 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 54m 55s mcruz5@sandi.net
Walden Loretta 5/16/25, 9:25:55 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:12 AM 44m 16s lwalden@sandi.net
Harris III George 5/16/25, 9:29:23 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:52 AM 40m 29s gharris@sandi.net
Lidia Dominguez 5/16/25, 9:12:30 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 57m 46s Lidia Dominguez lidia@sdsteelsolutions.com
Steven Whitlock (RAP 
Engineering) 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:13:32 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:53 AM 56m 21s Steven Whitlock swhitlock@rapenginc.com
Ugur - Maid Fast 
Construction 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:17:11 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:06 AM 52m 55s UGUR BAYRAKTAR ugurb@maid-fast.com
Avila II Edmundo 5/16/25, 9:18:42 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:10 AM 51m 28s
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 5/16/25, 9:19:19 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:51 AM 41m 10s adrian Lopez adrianl@roofers45.org
Justin Gregory 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:22:01 AM 5/16/25, 9:57:32 AM 35m 30s Justin Gregory jgregory@bobscrane.com



CRUZ RAMOS JR 
CEMENT MASON  
LOCAL 500 (Guest) 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:22:21 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:53 AM 47m 31s Cruz Ramos cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com
Kurtis Bullard 5/16/25, 9:22:24 AM 5/16/25, 9:53:28 AM 31m 3s Kurtis Bullard kurtis@onyxbuilding.com
Anderson Ivory 5/16/25, 9:22:35 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:58 AM 47m 23s
Domingo Luyo 5/16/25, 9:24:30 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:58 AM 45m 28s Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org
Joshua Harris 5/16/25, 9:25:27 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:54 AM 44m 26s Josh Harris josh.h@aceelectricinc.com
Robert Perez 5/16/25, 9:25:43 AM 5/16/25, 9:35:39 AM 9m 55s Robert Perez rperez@rapenginc.com
Matthew Leyba-
Gonzalez 5/16/25, 9:26:26 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:55 AM 43m 29s Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com
Victor Torres BAC Local 
4 (Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:27:02 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:55 AM 42m 53s Victor Torres bac4torres@gmail.com
Ethridge Todd 5/16/25, 9:27:23 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:53 AM 42m 30s
Evan McCray 5/16/25, 9:27:35 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:51 AM 42m 15s Evan McCray emccray@local1184.com
Stefanie Farley 5/16/25, 9:27:49 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:49 AM 41m 59s Stefanie Farley stefanie@pgcconstruct.com
Gina Vejar 5/16/25, 9:27:53 AM 5/16/25, 10:00:23 AM 32m 29s Gina Vejar gina.vejar@merlisd.net
Jennifer Wilson 5/16/25, 9:28:34 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:50 AM 41m 15s Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org
Jennifer Correa 5/16/25, 9:28:45 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 41m 31s Jennifer Correa jcorrea@swinerton.com
read.ai meeting notes 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:28:56 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 41m 19s
John Bennett 5/16/25, 9:29:02 AM 5/16/25, 10:03:20 AM 34m 17s Dan Goar dan.goar@ualocal230.org
Frank Pena 5/16/25, 9:29:28 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:01 AM 40m 32s Francisco Pena fpena@wscarpenters.org
Sylvia Mundy (Roof 
Construction) 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:29:31 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:56 AM 40m 25s Sylvia Mundy sylvia@roofconstruction.com
Chris Hyams 5/16/25, 9:29:36 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 40m 40s chris hyams chris@ambritservices.com
Corey Arnold 5/16/25, 9:29:53 AM 5/16/25, 10:00:17 AM 30m 24s Corey Arnold carnold@rcbcorp.com
Kaycee Quality Rebar, 
INC (Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:30:37 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 39m 38s KAYCEE CLARK lcp@qualityrebarinc.com
Rachael Segraves 5/16/25, 9:31:27 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:52 AM 38m 24s
Jose Estrada 5/16/25, 9:32:29 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:10 AM 35m 2s Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com



Alexandra Klem - WS 
Klem (Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:32:36 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:56 AM 37m 20s
Leonel Urquidez 5/16/25, 9:32:36 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:49 AM 37m 13s Leonel Urquidez lurquidez@local89.org
Gene Good 5/16/25, 9:32:38 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:50 AM 37m 12s Gene Good ggood@local1184.com
Marissa Ruiz 5/16/25, 9:32:51 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:51 AM 37m Marissa RUiz marissa.ruiz@swinerton.com
Chris Betancourt 5/16/25, 9:33:06 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:07 AM 37m 1s Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org
Jose Sanchez 5/16/25, 9:33:23 AM 5/16/25, 9:58:09 AM 24m 46s Jose Sanchez jose@plastertender1414.com
Wayne Lawler 5/16/25, 9:33:32 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:54 AM 36m 22s Wayne Lawler waynel@roofers45.org
Tyson Stevenson 5/16/25, 9:33:53 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:56 AM 36m 3s Tyson Stevenson tstevenson@achmechanical.com
 Cesar Carrasco  
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:35:52 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:50 AM 33m 58s Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org
David Johnson 5/16/25, 9:39:22 AM 5/16/25, 10:08:27 AM 29m 5s David Johnson djohnson@local229.org
Jesus Caro 5/16/25, 9:42:34 AM 5/16/25, 9:49:35 AM 7m Jesus Caro jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com
Oribay Villalobos 5/16/25, 9:43:36 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:56 AM 26m 20s Oribay Villalobos oribay@sdsteelsolutions.com
Jose Sanchez - Plaster 
tenders Local 1414 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:46:01 AM 5/16/25, 9:46:02 AM 1s Jose Sanchez jose@plastertender1414.com
Fredi Flores local 5 
insulators (Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:53:57 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:49 AM 15m 52s Fredi Flores frediawl5@aol.com

Sylvia Mundy payroll@roofconstruction.com
Kiana Chambers kiana@roofconstruction.com
Alexandra Klem alexandra@wsklem.com
Carlos Ponce ponce.local200@gmail.com
Sarkis McClement s.mcclement@iuoelocal12.org
Conrad Talens ctalens@achmechanical.com
John Bennett john@ualocal230.org
Christopher Allen callen@wscarpenters.org

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration
Cruz Maria 5/16/25, 9:15:21 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 54m 55s
Walden Loretta 5/16/25, 9:25:55 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:12 AM 44m 16s
Harris III George 5/16/25, 9:29:23 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:52 AM 40m 29s



Lidia Dominguez 5/16/25, 9:12:30 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 57m 46s
Steven Whitlock (RAP 
Engineering) 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:13:32 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:53 AM 56m 21s
Ugur - Maid Fast 
Construction 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:17:11 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:06 AM 52m 55s
Avila II Edmundo 5/16/25, 9:18:42 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:10 AM 51m 28s
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 5/16/25, 9:19:19 AM 5/16/25, 9:19:32 AM 12s
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 5/16/25, 9:28:53 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:51 AM 40m 58s
Justin Gregory 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:22:01 AM 5/16/25, 9:57:32 AM 35m 30s
CRUZ RAMOS JR 
CEMENT MASON  
LOCAL 500 (Guest) 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:22:21 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:53 AM 47m 31s
Kurtis Bullard 5/16/25, 9:22:24 AM 5/16/25, 9:53:28 AM 31m 3s
Anderson Ivory 5/16/25, 9:22:35 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:58 AM 47m 23s
Domingo Luyo 5/16/25, 9:24:30 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:58 AM 45m 28s
Joshua Harris 5/16/25, 9:25:27 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:54 AM 44m 26s
Robert Perez 5/16/25, 9:25:43 AM 5/16/25, 9:35:39 AM 9m 55s
Matthew Leyba-
Gonzalez 5/16/25, 9:26:26 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:55 AM 43m 29s
Victor Torres BAC Local 
4 (Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:27:02 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:55 AM 42m 53s
Ethridge Todd 5/16/25, 9:27:23 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:53 AM 42m 30s
Evan McCray 5/16/25, 9:27:35 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:51 AM 42m 15s
Stefanie Farley 5/16/25, 9:27:49 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:49 AM 41m 59s
Gina Vejar 5/16/25, 9:27:53 AM 5/16/25, 10:00:23 AM 32m 29s
Jennifer Wilson 5/16/25, 9:28:34 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:50 AM 41m 15s
Jennifer Correa 5/16/25, 9:28:45 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 41m 31s
read.ai meeting notes 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:28:56 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 41m 19s



John Bennett 5/16/25, 9:29:02 AM 5/16/25, 10:03:20 AM 34m 17s
Frank Pena 5/16/25, 9:29:28 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:01 AM 40m 32s
Sylvia Mundy (Roof 
Construction) 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:29:31 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:56 AM 40m 25s
Chris Hyams 5/16/25, 9:29:36 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 40m 40s
Corey Arnold 5/16/25, 9:29:53 AM 5/16/25, 10:00:17 AM 30m 24s
Kaycee Quality Rebar, 
INC (Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:30:37 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:16 AM 39m 38s
Rachael Segraves 5/16/25, 9:31:27 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:52 AM 38m 24s
Jose Estrada 5/16/25, 9:32:29 AM 5/16/25, 9:34:01 AM 1m 32s
Jose Estrada 5/16/25, 9:36:40 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:10 AM 33m 30s
Alexandra Klem - WS 
Klem (Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:32:36 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:56 AM 37m 20s
Leonel Urquidez 5/16/25, 9:32:36 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:49 AM 37m 13s
Gene Good 5/16/25, 9:32:38 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:50 AM 37m 12s
Marissa Ruiz 5/16/25, 9:32:51 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:51 AM 37m
Chris Betancourt 5/16/25, 9:33:06 AM 5/16/25, 10:10:07 AM 37m 1s
Jose Sanchez 5/16/25, 9:33:23 AM 5/16/25, 9:58:09 AM 24m 46s
Wayne Lawler 5/16/25, 9:33:32 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:54 AM 36m 22s
Tyson Stevenson 5/16/25, 9:33:53 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:56 AM 36m 3s
 Cesar Carrasco  
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:35:52 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:50 AM 33m 58s
David Johnson 5/16/25, 9:39:22 AM 5/16/25, 10:08:27 AM 29m 5s
Jesus Caro 5/16/25, 9:42:34 AM 5/16/25, 9:49:35 AM 7m
Oribay Villalobos 5/16/25, 9:43:36 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:56 AM 26m 20s
Jose Sanchez - Plaster 
tenders Local 1414 
(Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:46:01 AM 5/16/25, 9:46:02 AM 1s
Fredi Flores local 5 
insulators (Unverified) 5/16/25, 9:53:57 AM 5/16/25, 10:09:49 AM 15m 52s


